MONDAY, JULY 18, 1994 CONTINUED

418801
4188082
418803
418804
418803
418973
418977
418978
418981
418984
419049
419030
419064
419065
419068
419069
419071
419072
419094
419093
419096
419097
419098
419099
419101
419143
419146
419186
419187
415202
419204
419231
419232
419278
419312
419346
419353
419379
419382
419383
419400
419401
419403
419412
419414
419415
419416
419417
4193508
419354
419554
419569
419587
419388
419389
419590
419592
419393
419594
419765
419766
419767
4197468
419769
419770
419772
419773
419774
419776
419837
419838
419864
419865
419866
419867
4198469
419871
419973
419991
419993
419994
420000
420001
420002
420003

420025 -

BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY
TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES
DARR EQUIFPMENT CO

J & S5 AUTO SERVICE CENTER
BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED
ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO
ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO
MONGER PRO COLOR

HOLMAN CONSTRUCTION INC
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS
VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC
VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK
WELDON OF TULSA INC
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO
VALLEN SAFETY SUPPLY CO
BUTTERLY CQO, THE
KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC
TP AUTO SUPPLY

TP AUTO SUPPLY

FENSCO INC

BIG 4 SERVICE &

SCOTT RICE CO INC

GANNON A.FP. COMPANY

TP AUTO SUPPLY

KOCH MATERIALS CO

DARR EQUIPMENT CO

TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH
JONES FRED FORD OF TULGSA
ETHRIDGE B INC

ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY
GATES SUPPLY

STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO

IRBY STUART C CO

A & E DISTRIBUTING
KIRBY~-SMITH MACHINERY

TP AUTO SUPPLY

DARR EQUIPMENT CO

TP AUTO SUPPLY

WANETTE TRACTOR & SUPPLY
INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC
TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES
BOWERS OIL CO

BOWERS OIL CO

FENSCO INC

EXIDE CORPORATION

ARMY NAVY SURPLUS
LAHMEYER KART SHOP

STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO
MILEAGE MASTERS INC
INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF
T & W TIRE CO

OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH
AIR QUIP

OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM
GRAINGER W W INC
OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC
YAFFE IRON & METAL CO
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM
BANK OF OKLAHOMA

BANK OF OKLAHOMA

NORTH YALE AUTO PARTS
WELDON OF TULSA INC
FIREMASTER

HARDING GLASS

ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM
LESTER'S GEAR % PARTS

VIM TRAILER MFG INC
GRAINGER W W INC

TP AUTO SUPPLY

BOLT EQUIPMENT CO .

ZEP MANUFACTURING CO.
STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO
OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES

334 .69
18.50
43.06

225.00
513.66
149,52
267.80
238.15
336.00
794 .50
25.72
325.00
51.92
490.91
19,45
1,131.21 '
67.50
1,158.87
74 .86
120.80
56.40
87.45
165. 64
78. 14
76.80
282.00
40.41
294.49
85.58
%.51
568.40
605,00
40,05
138.47
b,694.12
114.97
64 .20
49 .47
23.51
8.00
259.55
249,00
53.39 {
14.08
161.07
579,52
277.50
86 . 4l
106.25 4
2,631.54 l
1,821.87
&6,7395.59
35.00
10.50
g82.80
178.59
24,95
3,700.00
107.50
19.19
58.57
272.08
141.00
9L .46
57.20
88.25
1e8.12
79.38
324 .90
18,379.92
18,379.92
100.00
407 .00
617.85
225,05
38.30
166.48
95,62
154.36
870.00
22.25
20.465
238.53
359.50
25.77
75.09




