MONDAY, JULY 18, 1994 CONTINUED

418801	BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY	SERVICES	334.69
418802	TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES	SERVICES	18.50
418803	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	43.06
1	J & S AUTO SERVICE CENTER	SERVICES	225.00
418804		SERVICES	513.66
418805	BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY		
418975	JERNIGANS HOME & FARM	SERVICES	149.52
418977	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	SERVICES	267.80
418978	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	SERVICES	238.15
418981	ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	336.00
418984	ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	796.50
		SERVICES	25.72
419049	MONGER PRO COLOR		
419050	HOLMAN CONSTRUCTION INC	SERVICES	325.00
419064	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	51.92
419065	OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	490.91
419068	VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC	SERVICES	19.45
419069	VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC	SERVICES	1,131.21
	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	67.50
419071			1,158.87
419072	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK	SERVICES	
419094	WELDON OF TULSA INC	SERVICES	74.86
419095	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	120.80
419096	VALLEN SAFETY SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	56.40
419097	BUTTERLY CO, THE	SERVICES	87.45
419098	KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC	SERVICES	165.64
15		SERVICES	78.14
419099	TP AUTO SUPPLY		
419101	TP AUTO SUPPLY	SERVICES	76.80
419143	FENSCO INC	SERVICES	282.00
419146	BIG 4 SERVICE &	SERVICES	40.41
419186	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	296.49
419187	GANNON A.P. COMPANY	SERVICES	85.58
			9.51
419202	TP AUTO SUPPLY	SERVICES	
419204	KOCH MATERIALS CO	SERVICES	568.40
419231	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	605.00
419232	TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH	SERVICES	40.05
419278	JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA	SERVICES	138.47
419312	ETHRIDGE B INC	SERVICES	6,694.12
	ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC	SERVICES	114.97
419346			
419353	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SERVICES	64.20
419379	GATES SUPPLY	SERVICES	49.47
419382	STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO	SERVICES	23.51
419383	IRBY STUART C CO	SERVICES	8.00
419400	A & E DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES	259.55
419401	KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY	SERVICES	249.00
419403	TP AUTO SUPPLY	SERVICES	53.39
419412	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	14.08
419414	TP AUTO SUPPLY	SERVICES	161.07
419415	WANETTE TRACTOR & SUPPLY	SERVICES	579.52
419416	INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS	SERVICES	277.50
i B		SERVICES	86.44
419417	ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC		
419508	TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES	SERVICES	106.25
419554	BOWERS OIL CO	SERVICES	2,631.54
419554	BOWERS OIL CO	SERVICES	1,821.87
419569	FENSCO INC	SERVICES	6,735.59
419587	EXIDE CORPORATION	SERVICES	35.00
419588	ARMY NAVY SURPLUS	SERVICES	10.50
LT			
419589	LAHMEYER KART SHOP	SERVICES	82.80
419590	STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO	SERVICES	178.59
419592	MILEAGE MASTERS INC	SERVICES	24.95
419593	INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF	SERVICES	3,700.00
419594	T & W TIRE CO	SERVICES	107.50
419765	OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	19.19
419766	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	58.57
11			
419767	TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH	SERVICES	272.08
419768	AIR QUIP	SERVICES	141.00
419769	OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	96.46
419770	JERNIGANS HOME & FARM	SERVICES	57.20
419772	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	88.25
419773	OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	128.12
419774	YAFFE IRON & METAL CO	SERVICES	79.38
419776	JERNIGANS HOME & FARM	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	324.90
13			
419837	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	18,379.92
419838	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	18,379.92
419864	NORTH YALE AUTO PARTS	SERVICES	100.00
419865	WELDON OF TULSA INC	SERVICES	407.00
419866	FIREMASTER	SERVICES	617.85
419867	HARDING GLASS	SERVICES	225.05
419869	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SERVICES	38.30
419871	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	166.48
419973	JERNIGANS HOME & FARM	SERVICES	95.62
419991	LESTER'S GEAR & PARTS	SERVICES	154.36
419995	VIM TRAILER MFG INC	SERVICES	870.00
419996	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	22.25
11)			
420000	TP AUTO SUPPLY	SERVICES	20.65
420001	BOLT EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	238.53
420002	ZEP MANUFACTURING CO.	SERVICES	359.50
420003	STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO	SERVICES	25.77
420025	OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	75.09
			